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Event-No. 10
100m Butterfly Men

Heat1 (13:54)

Lane Name

Hjalte Vinther-Okholm
August Ibsen
Simon Siljekvist
Noah Junior Grene
Martin Lof

Noah Bie Bock
Gilbert Eskildsen
Joakim Kristensen
Ian Fischler
Hussein Azzam

t2 (13:56)

Max Rauchfuf
Marcus Bottcher
Laurenz StraBburger
Nils Franzen
Valdemar Mgller-Ern
Jesper Ulleseit
Gustav Skantz

Algot Augustsson Spets
Til Neumeister
Konstantin Ullmann

Heat 3 (13:58)

Asger Ziethen

Jeppe Bech Bggedal
Mathias Mgller Madsen
Magnus Rantzau Vejvad
Gustav Bgttiger

Tobias Mgller-Munkge
Frederik Billesg Beck
Luca Mitrenga

Jan Henrik Hollger
Melvin Eriksson

t4 (14:00)

Tom Luis Fischer

Simon Gaarde

Jisse Lousma

Erik Hauge Sgrensen
Frederik Rantzau Vejvad
Emrik Hammar

Oskar Heje Lind-Holm

t5 (14:02)

Leo Woyscheszik

Oscar Sjoberg

Oscar Vinge-Maigaard
Lukas Peacock

Alejandro Poller
Sebastian Dominik Besdo
Ludvig Henriksson

CONOCUNHLRWNRO

He

9 ocoNOUAWNKO

CONOCUNHARWNRO

He

NOUhLhWNE

He

NOUNhL,WNER

YoB
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

NOC Team

DEN Swim Team Odense
DEN Vallensbaek IF Af 1939
SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
SWE Jarfélla Simsallskap
DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub
DEN Nyborg Svgmmeklub
DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub
GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)
DEN Roskilde Svgmning

GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
GER W98 Hannover (TRH)

GER SSV Grenzach (TB)

SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap

DEN Vallensbaek IF Af 1939

GER TSB Flensburg v. 1865

SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap

SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap

GER SVV Plauen (TW)

GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW)

DEN Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub

DEN Silkeborg Svgmmekiub

DEN Swim Team Odense

DEN Roskilde Svgmning

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub

GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt

GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt

SWE Jarfélla Simsallskap

GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)
DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub
NED WVZ

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub
SWE Kungsbacka Simsallskap
DEN Farum Svgmmeklub

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap

DEN Vallensbaek IF Af 1939

DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

SWE Kungsbacka Simsallskap

GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

SWE Kungsbacka Simsallskap

Entry Time
1:22.24
1:15.02
1:13.38
1:11.25
1:07.49
1:09.59
1:12.56
1:14.59
1:16.69
1:35.98

1:19.37
1:15.00
1:13.19
1:10.71
1:02.42
1:09.50
1:12.09
1:14.51
1:16.26
1:27.71

1:16.96
1:14.71
1:12.88
1:09.96
1:02.14
1:08.01
1:11.48
1:14.00
1:16.22
1:22.59

1:15.00
1:11.08
1:05.72
1:01.40
1:03.12
1:07.12
1:12.00

1:14.43
1:10.66
1:04.95

59.57
1:02.20
1:07.00
1:11.84

13:54
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Continue Event-No. 10 (100m Butterfly Men)

Heat 6 (14:04)

Lane Name

Villads Isko Pimenta
Oscar David Morthorst
Albin Nyholm

Victor Juhl Hansen
Frederik Mghring Madsen
Albin Bjornstrom

William Hvid

Hector Szécs

7 (14:06)

Oskar Miihring

Marcus Ngrtoft

Oskar Foss

Nikolaj Rytger Knudsen
Joshua Agussalim
Christian Rennefahrt
Anton Windeman
Hannes Gobisch

Erik Blomqvist

t8 (14:08)

Finn Stiibs

Ian Heydel

Frederik Vestergaard
Bjorn Rijkaart
Carlos Halawi

Finn Kochmann
Noah Lester

Jordi Bremmers
Anton Sukhanov

Heat9 (14:10)

Stefan Borgar Brynjolfsson
Zilas Vilsen

Ludvig L. Mgller

Linus Dittloff

Elias EImedyb

Villads Seneca

Henry Israelsson

Tobias Staghgj Andersen
Tobias Holt

Felix Nielsen

t10 (14:11)

Kirill Zolotuskiy

Ricardo Januario Oliveira
Knut Goris

Janik Hamburger

Lenny Breer

Lukas Skov Christiansen
Ilja Fasler

isak Arni Gudmundsson

Heat 11 (14:13)
Kristian @lgaard
Louis RoBler

Oliver Harper

Abel Riele

Pepijn Egmond
Victor Borg

Mathias Toft Cortsen
Peter Rom Poulsen
Alexander Trommer
Daniel Pacheco Soares

He

oNounrwNro suaULrWNK

He

9 ocNuoOUAWNKO

CONOCUA,WNRO

He

9 oNOUAWNE

CONOCUNHLRWNRO

YoB
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005

2005
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004

NOC Team

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Herlev Svgmning

SWE SK Triton

DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
SWE SK Triton

DEN Vallensbzek IF Af 1939
GER TSV RW Niebdill

DEN Nyborg Svgmmeklub
DEN Aars Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Aars Svgmmeklub

NED NieMo Barracuda

GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt
SWE Kungsbacka Simsallskap
GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)
SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap

GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)
GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW)
DEN Vallensbzek IF Af 1939
NED WVZ

DEN Herlev Svgmning

GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt
DEN Veerlgse Svgmmeklub
GER SVV Plauen (TW)

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

ISL KR

DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub
DEN Swim Team Odense

GER TSB Flensburg v. 1865
DEN Herlev Svgmning

DEN Agfs Svgmmeafdeling
SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Svgmmeklubben Grindsted
DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub

ISL KR

POR Clube Naval de Ponta Delgada
GER SV Schneeberg (TW)

GER SSV Grenzach (TB)

GER TSG Kleinostheim

DEN Nyborg Svgmmeklub

GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)

ISL Armann

DEN Aars Svgmmeklub

GER SV Schneeberg (TW)

SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap

NED WvzZ

NED WVZ

SWE SK Triton

DEN Herlev Svgmning

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

POR Clube Naval de Ponta Delgada

Entry Time
1:14.22
1:08.82
1:04.94

57.80
1:01.52
1:05.93
1:11.50
1:17.97

1:34.24
1:15.16
1:05.80
1:02.32

58.63
1:01.37
1:04.26
1:09.88
1:20.02

1:25.00
1:10.86
1:05.68
1:01.97

58.33
1:00.63
1:03.56
1:09.23
1:17.40

1:23.20
1:10.00
1:05.29
1:01.75

57.35
1:00.33
1:02.93
1:06.17
1:16.50

1:19.63
1:14.32
1:12.72
1:11.95
1:12.00
1:12.78
1:19.50
1:23.99

1:08.14
1:06.30
1:03.86
1:01.43

59.44

59.64
1:02.91
1:05.23
1:06.89
1:11.27
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Continue Event-No. 10 (100m Butterfly Men)
Heat 12 (14:15)

Lane Name YoB NOC Team Entry Time
0 Janko Novak 2005 GER SSV Grenzach (TB) 1:08.03
1 Carl Omberg 2005 SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap 1:06.01
2 Olle Pettersson 2004 SWE Eskilstuna Simklubb 1:03.62
3 Nicolas Duvander 2005 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 1:00.68
4 Matti Andersen 2005 DEN Horsens Svgmmeklub 58.41
5 Nils Malmberg 2004 SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap 59.55
6 Emil Isaksen 2005 DEN Roskilde Svgmning 1:02.75
7 Jens Magnusson 2005 SWE SK Triton 1:04.35
8 Hrafn Sverrisson 2005 ISL Armann 1:06.58
9 Andreas Nikolajsen 2005 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 1:10.22
Heat 13 (14:17)
0 Alexander Drachmann 2005 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 1:07.81
1 Lukas Aarup-Kristensen 2004 DEN Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen 1:05.68
2 John Zetterqvist 2004 SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap 1:03.46
3 Sebastian Rendlev 2005 DEN Vallensbaek IF Af 1939 1:00.14
4 Marius Dyrgaard Tholstrup 2005 DEN Swim Team Odense 55.29
5 Emil Togsverd 2005 DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub 59.47
6 Anders Mose 2004 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 1:01.84
7 Elijas Eriksson 2005 SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap 1:04.03
8 Bilal Mustefa 2004 SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap 1:06.48
9 Marcus Hansson 2005 SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap 1:09.82
Heat 14 (14:18)
1 Paul Stange 2000 GER SSV Grenzach (TB) 1:40.50
2 Joost Roy van Zuydewijn 2000 NED wvz 1:02.95
3 Frederik Veng Elling 2003 DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub 59.22
4 Andreas Egemose Gregersen 2003 DEN Horsens Svgmmeklub 53.66
5 Frans Johannessen 1992 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 55.20
6 Andreas Rasmussen 2000 DEN Swim Team Odense 1:01.00
7 Peter Weigelt 2002 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 1:09.33
Heat 15 (14:21)
1 Elias Boekhoff 2002 GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg 1:19.62
2 Stephan Mitte 2001 GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt 1:01.98
3 Tobias Bostrom 2002 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 57.56
4 Sofus Bolwig Balladone 2002 DEN Agfs Svgmmeafdeling 53.51
5 Jakob Mose 2000 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 54.91
6 Mikkel Mglgaard 2003 DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub 1:00.38
7 Jonathan Besdo 2002 GER SV Burgwedel (TRH) 1:05.00
Heat 16 (14:22)
1 Jens Husslein 1992 GER USV TU Dresden 1:10.00
2 Jonas Krammer Knudsen 2003 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 1:01.06
3 Martin H. Abel 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 55.50
4 Sean Niewold 2002 NED wvz 52.55
5 Manuel Leuthard 1998 SUI Lausanne Natation 53.70
6 Lukas Nielsen 1998 GER TSV RW Niebiill 59.52
7 Ilja Sukhanov 2002 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 1:04.68
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